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YACHT CLUB DE LA GRANDE MOTTE

OFFICIAL EVENT SCHEDULE

Saturday 2nd September

Sunday 3rd September

Monday 4th September

Tuesday 5t September
Wednesday éth September
Thursday 7th September

Friday 8t September

Saturday 9t September

Sunday 10t September

09:00 - 18:00
18:00

09:00 - 18:00
18:00

09:00-11:00
11:30
13:55
17:30
18:30
10:55
10:55
10:55

10:55
20:00

10:55
09:55

13:55
18:00

Registration and Measurement
Open ceremony (At the event tent)

Registration and Measurement
Forum Class Open (At the event tent)

Registration and Measurement

Security briefing (Mandatory for crews and coaches)
First warning signal practice race

Crews meeting (At YCGM)

General assembly of Nacra 17 Class (at YCGM)
Qualifying races

Qualifying races

Qualifying races

Fleet races
Crews and coaches dinner (At “La Grand Plage”)

Fleet races

Fleet races
Medal Race
Prize giving (“"Quai d’honneur”)




